
Event CONCESSIONS
Date: Event: Start Time: Report Time: Rosters Due: Payout:

SATURDAY, JUNE 11, 2022 KENNY CHESNEY 5:00 PM 2:00 PM Wednesday, June 1, 2022 $175

SATURDAY, AUGUST 13, 2022 STEELERS VS SEAHAWKS 7:00 PM 3:30 PM Thursday, August 4, 2022 $150

SUNDAY, AUGUST 28, 2022 STEELERS VS LIONS 4:30 PM 1:00 PM Thursday, August 18, 2022 $150

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 PITT VS WEST VIRGINIA 8:00 PM 4:30 PM Monday, August 22, 2022 $150

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2022 PITT VS TENNESSEE TBA TBA Thursday, September 1, 2022 $120

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2022 STEELERS VS PATRIOTS 1:00 PM 9:30 AM Thursday, September 8, 2022 $150

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2022 PITT VS RHODE ISLAND TBA TBA Thursday, September 15, 2022 $120

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2022 PITT VS GEORGIA TECH TBA TBA Thursday, September 22, 2022 $120

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2022 STEELERS VS JETS 1:00 PM 9:30 AM Thursday, September 22, 2022 $150

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 8, 2022 PITT VS VIRGINIA TECH TBA TBA Thursday, September 29, 2022 $120

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2022 STEELERS VS BUCCANEERS 1:00 PM 9:30 AM Thursday, October 6, 2022 $150

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2022 PITT VS SYRACUSE TBA TBA Thursday, October 27, 2022 $120

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2022 STEELERS VS SAINTS 1:00 PM 9:30 AM Thursday, November 3, 2022 $150

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2022 PITT VS DUKE TBA TBA Thursday, November 10, 2022 $120

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2022 STEELERS VS BENGALS 8:20 PM 5:00 PM Thursday, November 10, 2022 $200

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 11, 2022 STEELERS VS RAVENS* 1:00 PM 9:30 AM Thursday, December 1, 2022 $150

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 24, 2022 STEELERS VS RAIDERS 8:15 PM 5:00 PM Thursday, December 15, 2022 TBD

SAT JAN 7 OR SUN JAN 8, 2023 STEELERS VS BROWNS* TBD TBD Thursday, December 29, 2022 $150

* Flexible Schedule
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